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15496 M H 125 05/10/1999

HX Base Yr

574 SW ACIE JAMES RD, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,835 86.2478 96.60 177,261 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1600

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 100,464

FCP 260 25 65 4,081

FOP 80 30 24 1,507

FST 104 55 57 3,579

USP 255 35 89 5,588

2,299 1,835 115,220

BAS= W42 USP= N15 W17 S15 E17$ W18 FST= W13 S8 E13N8$S8 FCP=
W13 S20 E13 N20$S20 E15 FOP= E20 N4 W20 S4$N4 E20 S4 E25
N28$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

2,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.98 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 4,771

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.98 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 101,880


